PARAGON Wall VAV
Demand-controlled comfort module for offices
QUICK FACTS
 ○ Comfort module for demand-controlled indoor climate
 ○ Designed for installation in the rear edge of the room
and ideally is positioned above the adjacent corridor’s
suspended ceiling
 ○ Equipped with control equipment for stand-alone or

Supply air kit Supply Air Kit 125
Extract air kit Extract Air kit VAV-REACT-125
Ordering Key, Accessories
Grille PARAGON Wall d T- SG/RG- bbbb
Type:
SG/RG = Supply/extract air grille
Product length
(mm):
800, 1100, 1400
Assembly fitting SYST MS M8 aaaa- b
Length threaded rod (mm):
200; 500; 1000
Type:
1=One threaded rod
2=Two threaded rods and one thread lock
Flexible connection hose,
(x1)
SYST FH F1- aaa- 12
Compression ring (Ø12 mm)
against pipe at both ends (excl.
support sleeves)
Length (mm):
300, 500, 700
Flexible connection hose,
(x1)
SYST FH F20- aaa- 12
Quick-connector push-on
(Ø12 mm) against pipe at both
ends
Length (mm):
275, 475, 675
Flexible connection hose,
(x1)
SYST FH F30- aaa- 12
Quick-fit coupling, push-on (12 mm dia.)
against pipe on one end, G20ID sleeve nut on
the other end.
Length (mm):
200, 400, 600
Condensation sensor  aaaa
WCD2 proactive condensation control
CG-IV reactive condensation control
Room controller LOCUS a- b
Version:
Frame colour:
W = white
B = black
27
20/01/2023                    Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.
PARAGON Wall VAV
Specification text
Example of a specification text according to VVS AMA.
PCT.312 Duct connected chilled beams.
KB XX
Swegon’s PARAGON Wall comfort module that supplies
air via a common supply air and recirculated air grille.